



\$~20

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 683/2022, CM APPL. 56583/2022, CM APPL. 56584/2022, CM APPL. 56586/2022, CM APPL. 26427/2023 & CM APPL. 26657/2023

SHABANA KHATOON & ANR.

..... Appellants

Through: Mr.Neeraj Kumar, Proxy counsel

versus

PRATIBHA SINGH

..... Respondent

Through: Mr.Hari Kishan and Mr.Akarsh
Sharma, Advocates

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH

ORDER

%

05.04.2024

At request of learned counsel appearing on behalf of appellants, list
on 8th April, 2024.

CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J

APRIL 5, 2024

dy/db

Click here to check corrigendum, if any