



\$~255

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 683/2022 and CM APPL. Nos. 56583/2022, 56584/2022, 56586/2022, 26427/2023 and 26657/2023

SHABANA KHATOON & ANR. Appellants

Through: Appearance not given.

versus

PRATIBHA SINGH Respondent

Through: Mr.Hari Kishan, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH

ORDER

% **08.04.2024**

List before the Registrar on 8th August, 2024, i.e, the date already fixed.

CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J

APRIL 8, 2024

rk/sv/DA

Click here to check corrigendum, if any