



\$~41

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

CNR No. DLHC010490832022

+ RFA 683/2022, CM APPL. 56583-56584/2022, CM APPL. 56586/2022, CM APPL. 26427/2023, CM APPL. 26657/2023, CM APPL. 54120/2026

SHABANA KHATOON & ANR.Appellants

Through: Mr. Neeraj Kumar, Advocate.
versus

PRATIBHA SINGHRespondent

Through: Mr. Hari Kishan Advocate and Mr. Parantap Agarwal, Advocate.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA

% **ORDER**
14.08.2026

List on 22.01.2027.

NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA, J

AUGUST 14, 2026/RS